Dogwood Meadows Homeowners Association
2023 Income and Expenses

Income:
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023
Total 2023 Assessments Paid

Expenses:
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Management Fee
Misc Expenses
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water Service
Total Expenses

$0.00
$11,855.23

$11,855.23

$1,275.00
$425.00

$1,225.00
$100.00
$200.00
$192.01

$3,417.01



