## Dogwood Meadows Homeowners Association 2023 Income and Expenses

## Income:

Total 2023 Assessments Paid	\$11,855.23
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$11,855.23
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022	\$0.00

## **Expenses:**

Grounds Maintenance	\$1,275.00
Insurance	\$425.00
Management Fee	\$1,225.00
Misc Expenses	\$100.00
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$200.00
Water Service	\$192.01
Total Expenses	\$3.417.01